Re
le
as
e
da
te
  2
01

Refer to "General Notes Relating to Pepperl+Fuchs Product Information".
Pepperl+Fuchs Group
Type code/model number
Electronic type
SPJB Enclosure solution for R2-SP-N**
Number of spurs
4 4 spurs
6 6 spurs
8 8 spurs
10 10 spurs
12 12 spurs
Enclosure material
SS Stainless steel, brushed, IP66, NEMA 4, NEMA 4X, NEMA 12
Window
– No window
W With window
Connection type
NF No fitting
CGP Cable gland M16, polyamide
CGB Cable gland M16, nickel-plated brass
CGS Cable gland M16, stainless steel
7/8S Plug connection M16, stainless steel, 7/8" thread
M12S Plug connection M16, stainless steel, M12 thread
1/2CB Conduit connection M16, nickel-plated brass, ½" NPT conduit adapter
SPJB – – SS – Predefined characters indicate pre-set attributes.